 City Council Minutes                                       1                                        March 24, 2008
CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF ROCKFORD
JOURNAL OF PROCEEDINGS
MARCH 24, 2008
COUNCIL CONVENED AT 6:07 P.M.
1. The invocation was given by Father Ron Montanye, St. Sebastian Orthodox Catholic
Church/Police Chaplain and the Pledge of Allegiance was led by Mercedes Martinez,
Council Page.

C-2, Commercial Community District at
1132 Auburn Street
13. C & R 07-159 Municipal Code Re-Codification Project
14. C & R 08-61 Annexation of 4006 Samuelson Road
15. C & R 08-62 Annexation of 9xx US 20 Bypass
16. C & R 08-63 Annexation of 7595 Walton Street
17. C & R 08-64 Annexation of 39xx Samuelson Road
18. C & R 08-65 Department Reorganization
19. C & R 08-66 Vacation of Alleyway running North of Lincoln Avenue
between West Street and Weldon Street
 City Council Minutes                                       20                                        March 24, 2008
FINANCE AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
Monday, March 31, 2008, 5:15 p.m.
Conference Room B, City Hall 2nd floor (south room)
AGENDA
1. Purchasing and Vouchers
A. Award of Bid: Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter & ADA Ramps (Laid over 3/24)
B. Award of Bid: City-Wide Mowing/Grounds Maintenance
C. Award of Bid: Gas & Diesel Fuel
D. Award of Bid: Inlet Repair
E. Award of Bid: Arterial Milling
F. Vouchers
2. Bond Financing
3. Police/School Liaison Agreement – Closed Session
PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
                                Monday, March 31, 2008, 5:15 p.m.
                CD Conference Room, City Hall 2nd floor
AGENDA
1. Public Hearing Assisted Living/River Housing TIF.
2.      Memorandum from Richard M. May, Commercial Development Coordinator, 2008 Annual
Fee for Service Contract between the City of Rockford and River District Association for a
total of $40,000 in TIF funds.
3. Memorandum from Richard M. May, Commercial Development Coordinator, regarding
the 2008 Marketing Management Agreement between the City of Rockford and
Riverfront Development Group for a total of $75,000 in TIF funds for Arts, Housing, and
Lifestyle Marketing Group.
4. Memorandum from Wayne Dust, Planning Administrator, regarding proposed
amendments to the 2020 Plan.
 City Council Minutes                                       21                                        March 24, 2008
LEGISLATIVE LOBBYING COMMITTEE
          Thursday, April 3, 2008, 4:00 p.m.
                             Conference Room B, City Hall 2nd floor (south room)
                                                                AGENDA
1. Lobbyist Selection Process
2. New Business